ending December 

31, 2025 

On or before 

December 31, 

2025 

INE0NDH07050 55,000 listed, rated, secured, 

redeemable, rupee-denominated, 

non-convertible debentures of 

₹1,00,000/- only (Indian Rupees One 

Lakh only) per debenture 

aggregating to INR 550,00,00,000/- 

(Indian Rupees Five Hundred and 

Fifty Crores only  

Date of Allotment: May 02, 2025 

December 16, 

2025:  

Payment of Interest 

for the quarter 

ending December 

31, 2025 

On or before 

December 31, 

2025 

Kindly take the same on records. 

Thanking you, 

For and on behalf of Nexus Select Trust acting through its Manager, Nexus Select Mall Management